P11000012365

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u></u>
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nam	e)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	,

300192991113

02/03/11--01026--002 ***87.50

FILED 11 FEB - 3 PH 2: 41 SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Wong Zhang Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

• 3

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

FILED

11 FEB -3 PH 2: 41

UVEU

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: WonG. Zhang Inc.

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE
	Principal street address
	3605 1st streed SW
	Lehigh Acres FL 33976

SECRETARY OF STATE Mailing address Trainerent ORIDA

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

ŝ

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Investment

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 100

ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	5	
Name and Ti	ile: Heung S. Wong (President	Name and Title:	
Address:	3605 VISt Street SW	Address:	
	Lehigh acres		
	<u><u><u></u><u><u></u><u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u></u></u></u></u></u>	<u> </u>	
Name and Ti	tle: Bi Y. Zhang (officer)	Name and Title:	
Address:	3605 1 St Street SW	Address:	
	Lehich acres.		
	<u>FL 33976</u>		
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	Jessica Teter	
Address:	1031 NE and Plan	ce.
	Cape Coral FL 3	3909

ADTICLE 1777	INCORPORATOR	
	THEORY OR A LOW	

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name: Address:

Henna	S. Wong
3/205	1st Street SW
Lehigh	acres, FL33976

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

1/31/2011 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Men Kequired Signature/Incorporator

1/31/2011 Date